
08 02 01  Lake Havasu Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

425,191.03$

427,396.44$
0.00$

427,396.44$
852,587.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

425,191.03$

427,396.44$
0.00

427,396.44
852,587.47$

3,856,380.12$

2,565,404.82$
0.00$

2,565,404.82$
6,421,784.94$

$
$

08 02 08  Peach Springs Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

14,823.00$

1,306.36$
0.00$

1,306.36$
16,129.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(741.15)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(741.15)$

14,081.85$

1,306.36$
0.00

1,306.36
15,388.21$

502,600.22$

7,841.28$
0.00$

7,841.28$
510,441.50$

$
$

08 02 09  Littlefield Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

222,402.94$

15,094.15$
0.00$

15,094.15$
237,497.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

222,402.94$

15,094.15$
0.00

15,094.15
237,497.09$

1,584,951.60$

90,601.16$
0.00$

90,601.16$
1,675,552.76$

$
$
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08 02 14  Colorado City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

156,420.52$

13,227.70$
0.00$

13,227.70$
169,648.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

156,420.52$

13,227.70$
0.00

13,227.70
169,648.22$

938,898.69$

79,397.95$
0.00$

79,397.95$
1,018,296.64$

$
$

08 02 20  Kingman Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,274,003.47$

237,720.89$
0.00$

237,720.89$
1,511,724.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,274,003.47$

237,720.89$
0.00

237,720.89
1,511,724.36$

10,046,790.35$

1,426,896.11$
0.00$

1,426,896.11$
11,473,686.46$

$
$

08 03 03  Hackberry School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,059.36$

3,751.53$
0.00$

3,751.53$
5,810.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,059.36$

3,751.53$
0.00

3,751.53
5,810.89$

12,361.08$

22,518.17$
0.00$

22,518.17$
34,879.25$

$
$
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08 03 06  Owens-Whitney Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,676.29$

716.25$
0.00$

716.25$
6,392.54$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,676.29$

716.25$
0.00

716.25
6,392.54$

34,071.35$

4,299.22$
0.00$

4,299.22$
38,370.57$

$
$

08 03 13  Yucca Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

159.48$
0.00$

159.48$
159.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

159.48$
0.00

159.48
159.48$

0.00$

957.27$
0.00$

957.27$
957.27$

$
$

08 03 22  Valentine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,752.10$

581.55$
0.00$

581.55$
34,333.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,752.10$

581.55$
0.00

581.55
34,333.65$

202,593.64$

3,490.72$
0.00$

3,490.72$
206,084.36$

$
$
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08 04 12  Topock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,895.74$

6,380.08$
0.00$

6,380.08$
40,275.82$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,895.74$

6,380.08$
0.00

6,380.08
40,275.82$

209,409.10$

38,295.78$
0.00$

38,295.78$
247,704.88$

$
$

08 04 15  Bullhead City School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

782,678.20$

112,818.65$
0.00$

112,818.65$
895,496.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

782,678.20$

112,818.65$
0.00

112,818.65
895,496.85$

5,830,273.13$

677,182.76$
0.00$

677,182.76$
6,507,455.89$

$
$

08 04 16  Mohave Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

396,957.70$

64,085.33$
0.00$

64,085.33$
461,043.03$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

396,957.70$

64,085.33$
0.00

64,085.33
461,043.03$

3,043,094.58$

384,665.83$
0.00$

384,665.83$
3,427,760.41$

$
$
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08 05 02  Colorado River Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

60,591.48$

171,885.62$
0.00$

171,885.62$
232,477.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

60,591.48$

171,885.62$
0.00

171,885.62
232,477.10$

1,210,657.73$

1,031,726.43$
0.00$

1,031,726.43$
2,242,384.16$

$
$

Mohave County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,408,451.83$

1,055,124.03$
0.00$

1,055,124.03$
4,463,575.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(741.15)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(741.15)$

3,407,710.68$

1,055,124.03$
0.00

1,055,124.03
4,462,834.71$

27,472,081.59$

6,333,277.50$
0.00$

6,333,277.50$
33,805,359.09$

$
$
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